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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $65,244 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $63,147 38
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,355 12
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $32,148 12
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $27,972 9
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $26,312 10
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $22,224 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,372 13
Graham, Mark Amerilife $19,555 20
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $18,516 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $18,000 6
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $17,376 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $17,352 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $15,103 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,829 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,652 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,020 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $12,996 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,748 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,688 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $10,542 11
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,588 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $8,616 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,244 1
Kirsch Insurance $8,028 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,848 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,782 4
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,224 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $6,924 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,684 2
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $6,348 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,165 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $6,156 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $6,000 2
Schmidt, Gerald A. Schmidt Insurance Agency $5,880 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $5,820 5
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,640 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,404 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $5,328 3
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $5,076 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,916 3
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,536 2
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,488 1
Bushko, Heidi Bushko Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $4,176 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,174 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $4,008 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,008 2
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,720 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,636 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,540 1
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Zeitler, Richard J.

Claassen, Matthew J.

Ottovegio, Xiomara

Lowen, Steven T.

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC
Aronoff, Thomas H.

Bereck, Michael S.

Broedell, Joseph F.

Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Kingsley, Beverly J.

Pekala, David C.

Schneider, Linda B.
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet

Davis, Bradley A.

Blizman, Donna J.

Collins, Taylor

Murphy, Stacy

Lesher, Donald G.

Haw, Stuart B.

Kerker, Raymond J. Sr.

Valery, Albert L.

Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc.
Sakharoff, Richard D.

Warner, Terry

Stamper, John W.

Cowles, Kristopher J.

Eppy, Joseph

Gorden, Renee

Kelsey, Steven D.

Levenbrook, Sheldon G.

Rapini, Duane M.

Rosati, Lisa

Surefire Financial, Inc.

Zion, Joseph S.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Catron, Edward A.

Esch, Jagger W.

J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC
National Contracting, Inc.

Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc.

Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC

Zeitler Insurance Agency
Medigap Seminars
Ottovegio Insurance Agency
Lowen Insurance Agency

Aronoff Insurance Agency
Medsup365, LLC
Broedell Insurance Agency

65 Medicare Solutions
Pekala Insurance Agency
Schneider Insurance Agency
Acosta-Fernandez Insurance Agency
Davis Insurance Agency
Blizman Insurance Agency
Collins Insurance Agency
Absolute Insurance Agency
Lesher Insurance Agency
Haw Insurance Agency
Kerker Insurance Agency
Valery Insurance Agency, Inc.

Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Agency of Terry Warner
Choice Plus Benefits

Cowles Insurance Agency
Eppy Insurance Agency
Gorden Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency
Levenbrook Insurance Agency
Rapini Insurance Agency
Rosati Insurance Agency

Zion Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Catron Insurance Agency

Elite Insurance Partners, LLC

$3,540
$3,528
$3,372
$3,336
$3,336
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,072
$3,072
$3,048
$3,048
$3,000
$2,990
$2,988
$2,988
$2,988
$2,952
$2,952
$2,928
$2,921
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,762
$2,724
$2,652
$2,652
$2,628
$2,628
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Combined Health/Life April 11, 2021

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sheldon, Paul CLU, CHFC $13,020 Kalam, Mhd N. $11,688
Savage, Gina $12,036 Mangini, Nicholas L. $10,608

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Barrett, Brian $9,804 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,612
Gumora, Helene $8,964 Leavitt, Laurie A. $6,348
Lasman, David $8,676 Holzman, Robert $6,192
Schwartz, Matthew $8,436 Olson, Landon $6,165
Bick, Mario $8,244 Devault, Virginia M. $6,156
Kirsch, Marlin $8,028 Becker, Gary S. $6,012
Guerrero, Berto $7,008 Schmidt, Gerald A. $5,880
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $6,924 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,196
Mangini, Rosemary $6,768 Kornbluh, Gary N. $5,196
Hirsch, Susan J. $6,612 Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. $5,076

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Dicicco, Danyel $4,608 Warren, William A. $3,240
Graziano, Nicholas P. $4,608 Rush, Francine $3,180
Smith, Robert J. $4,488 Baca, Barbara B. $3,072
Bushko, Heidi $4,440 Greenberg, Richard A. $3,072
Jacobson, Sandy $4,392 Collins, Stevan $3,048
Ahlbum, Tim $4,200 Lesher, Donald G. $2,990
Hammond, Bobby O. $4,176 Gauldin, Brian K. $2,988
Wilson, Marion E. $4,174 Haw, Stuart B. $2,988
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,984 Kerker, Deborah A. $2,988
Dillow, David S. $3,984 Prosniewski, Kathleen $2,988
Golden, Darin $3,900 Gentry, Edward E. Jr. $2,952
Sachs, Kerry $3,847 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,952
Stevens, Ray $3,840 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,952
Easterling, Horace W. $3,720 Warner, Terry $2,928
Hall, James T. $3,660 Stamper, John W. $2,921
Maidenburg, Mark $3,636 Campana, Diana M. $2,820
Fruchtman, Ira $3,588 Chapman, Kevin $2,820
Harris, Scott $3,564 Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,820
Cholak, Paul M. $3,540 Francisco, Andrew $2,820
Zeitler, Richard J. $3,540 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,820
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,528 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,820
Stevens, Jason $3,528 Levenbrook, Sheldon G. $2,820
Worrell, Jacob M. $3,504 MacOviak, Robert T. $2,820
Lembcke, Julia $3,468 Novak, Frank R. $2,820
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,372 Rosati, Lisa $2,820
S., Kim $3,336 Slovitt, Edwin J. $2,820
Parker, Mary $3,312 Thompson-Krul, Lacey K. $2,820
Gratzon, Peter $3,242 Tunis, Michelle A. $2,820
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,240 Weiland, David $2,820
Bereck, Michael S. $3,240 Zion, Joseph S. $2,820
Broedell, Joseph F. $3,240 Catron, Edward A. $2,742
Buice, Rhonda R. $3,240 Peltz, Jesse S. $2,657
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,240 Blackford, Raymond $2,652
Lovelace, David P. $3,240 Daninos, Patrick C. $2,652
Otero, Vilma I. $3,240 Morgan-Wood, Linda J. $2,652
Pekala, David $3,240 York, Ausra $2,652
Schneider, Linda B. $3,240 Melton, Horace L. Jr. $2,628
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,240 Hreen, Helen $2,604



